CAM SWITCHES
More information on www.spamel.eu 10-12-2019
L
o
  [mm]
100
150
200

5,3 x 4
Dimensions
Ordering code
SK 63 - \D
             Mounting
            legend plate, black knob
           C yellow legend plate, red knob
           Z legend plate, black knob, lockable
           ZC yellow legend plate, red knob, lockable
           Length of the shaft with a lock Lo
         100 100 mm
         150 150 mm
         200 200 mm
         300 300 mm
         Assembly number
     2.423 Disconnector 0-1 (3 - pole)
     2.4226 Disconnector 0-1 (4 - pole)
     3.4315 Disconnector 1-0-2 (3 - pole)
    Current
  63 63 A
Cam switches, for building-in, SK63 D
Components
Fronts of cam switches
Front I SK100-1408 for assemblies D... (mounted directly on the door with a mechanical lock)
Front III SK100-1410 for assemblies D... (padlockable, mounted directly on the door
with a mechanical lock)
Shafts
Shaft with a lock SK100-1901
Axle coupling, complete SK100-1900\R01
  Z
ZCC
For special customer request it is possible to produce switches with different switching programs and without mechanical
interlock.